
BID NO. DESCRIPTION AWARDED TO DATE AWARDED ADDRESS DEPARTMENT CIDB    GRADING
BBBEE 

LEVEL

POINT 

SYSTEM

POINTS 

CLAIMED
AMOUNT

CONTRACT 

DURATION
COMPLETION DATES

ONTEC SYSTEMS(PTY)LTD 

ONTEC HOUSE,TYGERBERG OFFICE 

PARK,UYS KRIG 

DRIVE,PLATTERKLOOF DRIVE 1,CAPE 

TOWN,7500

2 18

EDISON POWER GROUP
11 FOREMAN STREET,KEMPTON 

PARK,1691
1 20

B009-2018/19

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR THE SERVICES OF AN ACHITECTURAL 

PROFESSIONAL FOR THE PROPOSED DESIGN OF A LICENCE TESTING AND 

ITS RELATED /ANCILLARY FACILITIES

THAZO PROJECTS CC July 30, 2019
ESKOM NUMBER 480,WARD 

31,MASKRAAL,MADADENI,2951

DEVELOPMENT PLANNING 

AND HUMAN 

SETTLEMEMENTS: TOWN 

PLANNING

N/A 1 80/20 20 R 191 820,00 3 MONTHS October 30, 2019

B019-2018/19
SUPPLY,DELIVERY AND OFFLOADING OF MANHOLE COVERS,FRAMES 

AND LIDS FOR MADADENI AND OSIZWENI SEWER

KFC ENGINEERING AND 

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS
July 4, 2019

26 EBONYFIELD AVENUE, 

SPRINGFIELD PARK,DURBAN,4023

TECHNICAL 

SERVICES:ROADS & 

STORMWATER

NA 1 80/20 20 R 82 618,75 ONCE-OFF N/A

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT

August 30, 2019

 

                                                        SUMMARY OF BIDS AWARDED : AUGUST 2019

N/A 80/20

PRICE AS PER 

BILL OF 

QUANTITY

36 MONTHS August 30, 2022A013-2018/19

SUPPLY,INSTALLATION AND MANAGEMENT OF STS COMPLIANT 

PREPAYMENT ELECTRICITY VENDING MACCHINE AND PART 11:SUPPLY 

AND DELIVERY OF PRE-PAID ELECTRICITY METERS

BUDGET AND TREASURY 

OFFICE:DEBT MANAGEMENT

Done By Selvan Moodley2019-09-18 Page 1 2019-09-18


